
SERVICE STINGATOARE DE INCENDIU

I.D.: 50484565

Data publicarii	08.10.20	Coduri CPV	50413200-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.037,12 RON - 1.037,12 RON

Descriere: P6=16 x 24,82 = 397,12lei; SM6 = 5 x 10,85 = 54,25 lei; P9= 1 x 35,75 = 35,75 lei; stingator SM6=5 buc x 90 lei = 450 lei; stingator P6GW=1 buc x 100 lei = 100 lei
